1 Match the times with the clocks.

It is quarter past five.
It is five o'clock.

It is quarter to five.

It is quarter to twelve.

It is quarter past eleven.

g v ok W N

It is seven o'clock.

2 Write the times.
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2
3
a4
5
6

Write the sentences again. Use the word in brackets ().

Linda is happy. (always)

This street is quiet. (never)

I am tired. (sometimes)

The girls eat sweets. (never)

| walk to school. (sometimes)
The boys play football. (always)

Linda is o.lwags

happy.

The gLrLS never eat sweets.
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3 Write the sentences again. Use the word in brackets ().
The girls play basketball. (sometimes)

—

Billy is late for school. (never)

Grandma bakes cakes. (always)

You are happy. (always)

2
3
4 We swim in the sea. (sometimes)
5
6

| am tired. (never)
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